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	Family Size
	Annual
	Monthly
	Weekly

	1
	$14,937
	$1,245
	$288

	2
	20,163
	1,681
	388

	3
	25,389
	2,116
	489

	4
	30,615
	2,552
	589

	5
	35,841
	2,987
	690

	6
	41,067
	3,423
	790

	7
	46,293
	3,858
	891

	8
	51,519
	4,294
	991

	For each add’l household member, add…
	5,226
	436
	101



These income guidelines are 130% of the Federal Poverty Income Guidelines published annually by the Department of Health and Human Services.
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